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COUNTRY DELEGATIONS / CTPAHOBBIE JEJIETALIUU

Ms Maria Caraus

Deputy Minister of Finance
Ministry of Finance
MOLDOVA
protocol@mf.gov.md

Ms Valentyna Doletska

Deputy Director of Budget Department - Chief of
the Budgetary Process Legal Support Section
Ministry of Finance

UKRAINE

dolet@minfin.gov.ua

Ms Liuba Ivanciucova

Head of State Budget and National Public Budget
Directorate

Ministry of Finance

MOLDOVA

liuba.ivanciucova@mf.gov.md

Mr Vladislav Karadzi¢
Senior Advisor

Ministry of Finance
MONTENEGRO
vladislav.karadzic@gov.me

Ms Liudmyla Korol

Financier - Economist of Budget Department
Ministry of Finance

UKRAINE

lkorol7 @minfin.gov.ua

Mr Abdurakhmon Nadzhmidinov

Head of the Department of Macroeconomics and
Financial Statistics

Ministry of Finance

TAJIKISTAN

Abu-84@mail.ru
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Ms Jelena Ranci¢
Assistant Minister
Ministry of Finance
SERBIA
jelena.rancic@mfin.gov.rs

Mr Pavel Safaryan

First Deputy Minister of Finance
Ministry of Finance

ARMENIA

psafaryan@minfin.am

Mr Azamat Sharsheev
Leading Specialist

Ministry of Finance

KYRGYZ REPUBLIC
a.sharsheev@gmail.com and/or
a.sharsheev@minfin.kg

KNOWLEDGE BROKERS / BPOKEPEI 3HAHWUH

Mr Gosta Ljungman
International Monetary Fund

GLjungman@imf.org

Ms Elena Nikulina
Senior Public Sector Specialist
The World Bank

Enikulina@worldbank.org

Ms Nina Vukoti¢
Ministry of Finance
MONTENEGRO

nina.vukotic@gov.me

Ms Mira Toktonalieva

Head of the Analysis of Fiscal Risks Division
Ministry of Finance

KYRGYZ REPUBLIC

m.toktonalieva@minfin.kg

Mr Maksim Yermalovich

Director of Budget Policy Department
Ministry of Finance

BELARUS

m.ermolovich@minfin.gov.by

Mr Brian Olden

Regional IMF Public Financial Management
Advisor for South East Europe
International Monetary Fund

BOlden@imf.org
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Project Assistant - Budget CoP Coordinator
Center of Excellence in Finance - PEM PAL
Secretariat

bojana.crnadak@cef-see.org

Ms Mira Dobovisek

Director

Center of Excellence in Finance - PEM PAL
Secretariat

mira.dobovisek@cef-see.org

Ms Senka Maver

Senior Program Manager

Center of Excellence in Finance - PEM PAL
Secretariat

senka.maver@cef-see.org

Ms Maja TomSi¢

Project Coordinator

Center of Excellence in Finance - PEM PAL
Secretariat

maja.tomsic@cef-see.org

Ms Urska Zrinski

Project Manager

Center of Excellence in Finance - PEM PAL
Secretariat

urska.zrinski@cef-see.org
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EVENT FACILITATOR / KOOPAUHATOP MEPOITPUATHUA

Ms Karin Elena Sanchez
Event Facilitator

Kaetrida, Business Consultancy, Training and

Facilitation
karin.elena.sanchez@kaetrida.si

OBSERVERS / HABJIIOZIATEJIN

Ms Regina Bernhard

Sektorvorhaben Offentliche Finanzen,
Verwaltungsreform und Dezentralisierung
Deutsche Gesellschaft fiir

Technische Zusammenarbeit (GTZ) GmbH

regina.bernhard@gtz.de

Ms Gohar Gyulumyan

PREM Economist

The World Bank, Armenia Office
ggyulumyan@worldbank.org

Ms Katja Lautar

Head of Development Policies and Structural

Reforms Department

Government Office for Development and
European Affairs

SLOVENIA

katja.lautar@gov.si

Ms Irena Rostan

Head of Economic and Financial Policy
Department

Government Office for Development and
European Affairs

SLOVENIA

irena.rostan@gov.si

Mr Joop Vrolijk

Senior Adviser, Audit and Financial Control
SIGMA (Support for Improvement in Governance
and Management)

Joop.VROLIJK@oecd.org
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Ms Marina Aidova
Moldova

Ms Iulia Timotin
Moldova

Ms Ana Tursié
Slovenia
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